Holy Family Red Crescent Medical College & Hospital
DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

" Class Routine for the Month of April-2021

J

[290a.21
L

Date Time 9.00-10.00 A.M 10.00-1L00 AM [ 11.40-12.35 | 12.35-1.30 1.30-2.30 P.M
PM | PM
|
LG-402 LG-402 LG-302 LG-402 LG-302 LG-402
|
5™ year 5T g™ year 39 year 5™ year 3rd year 5" vear
(HF-18) (HF-18+19) (HF-20) (HF-18) (HF-20) (HF-18)
01.04.21 | Thus
03.04.21 Sal — e Dr. Hasan
04.04.21 Sun Prof. Burhan
Uddin Khan |
05.04.21 Mon Dr. Shoeb Dr. Rashidul Hog Dr. AS.M
Alam Milon Qamrul Hasan
06.04.21 Tues Prof. Tapan | Prof. Nazrul [slam
Kumar Shaha (5th year’
07.04.21 Wed Dr. Anisuzzaman
08.04.21 Thurs
10.04.21 ar Dr. Hasan
11.04.21 S Prof. Burhan
Uddin Khan
12.04.21 Mon Dr. Shoeb Dr. Rashidul Hoq Dr. ASM
Alam Milon Qamrul Hasan
13.04.21 e Prof, Tapan Prof, Nazrul [slam
Kumar Shaha (5th year'
15.04.21 Thurs
17.04.21 at Dr. Md.
Sieful Islam
18.04.21 Sum Prof. Burhan
Uddin Khan o]
19.04.21 Mon Dr. Shoeb Dr. Rashidul Hoq Dr. AS.M
Alam Milon Qamrul Hasan
20.04.21 Tues Prof. Tapan Prof. Nazrul Islam
Kumar Shaha (5th year' _
21.04.21 Wed Dr. Anisuzzaman
22.04.21 pLLE
24.04.21 Sat Dr. Md.
Sieful Islam
25.04.21 e Prof. Burhan
Uddin Khan
26.04.21 Mon Dr. Shoeb Dr. Rashidul Hoq Dr. A.S.M
Alam Milon (amrul Hasan
27.04.21 A Prof. Tapan | Prof. Nazrul Islam
Kumar Shaha (5th year}
28.04.21 Wed Dr. Anisuzzaman
Thurs

N.B:1. Class Schedule of Orthopedics and Neurosurgery will be arranged by the respective departmental head
1. There will be no class in holidays.
3. Number in superseripts denotes total number of classes taken in respective year by individual consultant/department.

Prof<B

urhan Uddin Khan

Head of the department of Surgery




Holy Family Red Crescent Medical College & Hospital

DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

| Class Routine for the Month of May-2021

|

Date Time 9.00-10.00 A.M 10.00-11.00AM | 11.40-12.35 12.35-1.30 1.30-2.30 P
P.M P.M
LG-402 LG-402 LG-302 LG-402 LG-302 L.G-402
5% year 5™ 44" year 3 year 5% year 3rd year 5™ year
(HF-18) (HF-18+19) (HF-20) (HF-18) (HF-20) (HE-18)
02.05.21 Sun Prof. Burhan
Uddin Khan
03.05.21 Mon 1" Dr. Shoeb Dr. Rashidul Hog Dr. A.SM
Alam Milon Qamrul Hasan
04.05.21 Toes Prof. Tapan Prof. Nazrul Islam
Kumar Shaha (5th year
05.05.21 Wed Dr. Anisuzzaman
06.05.21 Thurs
08.05.21 Sa Dr. Md.
Sieful Islam
09.05.21 Sun Prof. Burhan
Uddin Khan
11.05.21 Tues Prof. Tapan | Prof. Nazrul Islam
Kumar Shaha (5th year’
12.05.21 Wed Dr. Anisuzzaman
16.05.21 Sun Prof. Burhan
UddinKhan | |
17.05.21 Mon 1" Dr. Shoeb Dr. Rashidul Hoq Dr. A.SM
Alam Milon ~ Qamrul Hasan
18.05.21 Toes Prof. Tapan Prof. Nazrul Islam
Kumar Shaha (5th year'
19.05.21 “Wed Dr. Anisuzzaman
20.05.21 | Thurs
22.05.21 Sar Dr. Hasan
23.05.21 = Prof, Burhan
Uddin Khan
24.05.21 Mon Dr. Shoeb Dr. Rashidul Hog Dr. A.S.M
Alam Milon Qamrul Hasan
25.05.21 Toes Prof. Tapan Prof. Nazrul Islam
Kumar Shaha (5th )fear’
27.05.21 ELLL
29.05.21 Sat Dr. Hasan
30.05.21 SR Prof. Burhan
Uddin Khan
31.05.19 Mon 1" Dr, Shoeb Dr. Rashidul Hog Prof. A.S.M
Alam Milon Qamrul Hasan

N.B:1. Class Schedule of Orthopedics and Neurosurgery will be arranged by the respective departmental head

2. There will be no class in holidays.
3. Number in superscripts denotes total number of classes taken in respective year by individual consultant/department.

Head of the department of Surgery



